## **2025 PRICELIST AND STARTING DATES**



1 lesson = 50 minutes

		GE	GENERAL PORTUGUESE			STARTING DATES			
		1-4 weeks	5-12 v	veeks	+13 weeks		lamuamu	20	
GROUP COURSES 4 lessons/day GROUP + WORKSHOP 5 lessons/day		299€/week	260€/	week	220€/week	January 6, 20 February 3, 17 March 3, 17, 31		3, 17	
		499€/week	433€/	368€/week 368€/week ssons/day 5 lessons/day 0€/week 420€/week		April 14, 28 May 12, 26 June 9, 23 July 7, 21 August 4, 18 September 1, 15, 29			
COMBINED COURSES		5 lessons/day 499€/week							
Group 4 lessons,	<sup>/</sup> day	6 lessons/day 699€/week	6 lesso 660€/	. ,	6 lessons/day 620€/week	October 13, 27 November 10, 24		13, 27 r 10, 24	
individual 1, 2 or 3 les		7 lessons/day 899€/week	7 lesso 860€/	. ,	7 lessons/day 820€/week	December 8, 22  Any Monday if student is not a beginner			
EASTER & CHRISTMAS COURSES 4 lessons/day		2 weeks 500€					Course il 14	Christmas Course December 22	
INDIVIDUAL LESS 1 to 7 lessons/o		40€/lesson		<i>Online lesson</i> 35€/lesson			Ama Maria di sa		
PRIVATE GROUPS 1 to 7 lessons/day		50€/lesson (2pax)	45€	Online lesson 45€ (2pax), 56€ (3pax), 62€ (4+pax)			Any Monday		
		PORTUGUESE FOR SPECIAL PURPOSES BRAZILIAN & AFRICAN PORTUGUESE (LISBON)				Individual or Private Group Courses Same dates and rates apply			
		PORTUGUESE PLUS PROGRAMS (LISBON)				STARTING DATES			
PORTUGUESE + SURF Group 3 lessons/day + Surf Lessons		2 weeks program 4 weeks program 5 Surf lessons 10 Surf lessons 788€ 1516€			urf lessons	March 17, 31 / April 14, 28 / May 12, 26 June 9, 23 / July 7, 21 August 4, 18 / September 1, 15, 29			
		Additional Surf lesson 45€				Any Monday from March 17 to September 29 if student is not a beginner			
PORTUGUESE + VOLUNTEERING		Language course: Standard rates Volunteer placement: no added cost				Same dates as group courses			
PORTUGUESE + INTERNSHIP		Language course: Standard rates Professional Internship placement: 600€ + Insurance fees							
		TEACHER TRAINING (LISBON)				STARTING DATES			
GROUP COURSE 6 lessons/day		2 weeks 600€				February 17 / May 12 September 15 / November 10			
OPTIONAL SERVICES									
PRIVATE HOME ACCOMMODATION Includes breakfast		Placement Fee 50€ Placement Fee 50€			STUDENT RESIDENCE Placement Fee 50€ Security Deposit 100€	Arrival and for Departure			
Sunday to Saturday 200€/week	Extra night 40€	Sunday to Saturday (sir 215€/week	gle room)		nd August, Sunday to Sat Room, Shared WC, 225€	€/week	1 student	2 students	
		Sunday to Saturday (sha 185€/week	ared room)		February to August, Sunday to Saturday Premium Studio, 315€/week			arriving together 60€	



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-cial-centro-de-linguas-lisbon.php3



+7 4995000466







